1
•	 Barrel is 38.1mm long with a 7.8-7.9mm diameter
•	 Works in conjunction with coaxial lenses
•	 Available in a wide range of wavelengths
•	 25X brighter than the SL4301 (white versions)
•	 Washdown capable; IP65
0 - 60°C
Up to 2 meters (80”) long - 105°C rated PVC jacket, foil shield with drain.

Available with IC, I3, and I3S  options onlyEx: 1
1
Part Number Key
Build to Order: shipped within two weeksStock Product: shipped within 3 days
Connector | Control Options
ICS 2 (IC)
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3 (I3)
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
ICS 3S (I3S)
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
SL223-WHIIC
7.80-7.95
(.307 - .312)
12.70
(0.50)
38.10
(1.50)
 46.55
(1.83)
10.01
(0.39)
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)
 38.10
(1.50)
 46.55
(1.83)
7.80-7.95
(.307 - .312)
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)
 38.10
(1.50)
 46.55
(1.83)
7.80-7.95
(.307 - .312)
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)
7.80-7.95
(.307 - .312)
12.70
(0.50)